25402-011-V1B-MES0-00001-007

DESIGN DATA SHELL SIDE TUBE SIDE
\PPLICABLE. CODES ASME SECTION i CLASS 3 — 1974
. NO ADDENDA
219 3/4 AP/PROX~ OAL TEMA 8th ED. CLASS R
218 5/8"
35 15/16" % 179 3/8" DESIGN PRESSURE 150 PSIG 150 PSIG 6
78" DESIGN TEMPERATURE 200°F 200°F
C. 65 1/87 EMPTY: /5\ MAX ALLOW. WORKING PRESS.| 150 PSIG @ 200°F 150 PSIG @ 200°F
65 1/2" FLODDED: LOWEST SERVICE TEMP. 40°F @ 150 PSIG 32°F @ 150 PSIG
0 . 30" TYP (K1, K2)— g& l[.)UE?gL CORROSION ALLOWANCE 0.125" 0"
. e ON THIS DWG. RADIOGRAPHIC EXAMINATION SPOT SPOT
) , - . @ 110 3/4" - HEAT TREATMENT NONE NONE
77 TP (A, B)— 2 3/4 TP (€2, F2) - A ,‘3 5/16" — A UNIT A: N.S. FINAL TEST PRESSURE 225 PSIG 225 PSIG I
J1 24 0 = UNIT & NS. IMPACT TEST NONE | NONE
Ll 1 I
R17 5/8" o = UNIT B: F.5. MATERIAL (* DUAL CERTIFIED)
<y =) / R ey ey inhin. i wie T A T SHELL SA-516 Gr 70 SA-240 304/304L*
SHELL A : w T==" ! I } I ﬂ HEADS SA-516 Gr 70 SA-240 304/304L*
#55 9/16” 0D AN S I " I “ -
— REF N\ - L I I I " I SHELL end HEAD FLANGES SA-105 SA-182 F304/304L
%" FOR UNIT B 5 FOR UNT A & I < " “l " “ NOZZLE NECKS SA-106 Gr B SMLS | SA-312 304/304L% SMLS
B T N = -
~ = (K1)Y(K3).28% . s \ 5(k1YK3 = = == St ===== :} 3 I '" I I NOZZLE FLANGES N/A SA-182 F304/304* | &
ud
= - / I = || :} I REINFORCING PADS SA-516 Gr 70 SA-240 304/304L*
270 aw 2 = L I - - L I TUBESHEETS SA-240 304/304L%
@ %) l\:—z ] g % ‘ =S L e T === r:—-——::::——ﬂ_-a%———CG :::——:r_:::—_-::“_:::—:::"_::——_—_'::“_ A TUBES SA-949 304/304[_* WELDED
o\ J o g \” llll I NP H I “ /A\| BAFFLES & PARTITION PLATE SA36/SA516-70 SA-240 304/304L*
BONNET / > I | |
$55 5/16" 0D ,\ d N a0 Ao b——g===== I I I " I SPACERS SA-106 Gr B N/A
“N REF % Y. Bos " [ I I TIE RODS SA-36 N/A
N > . < | I ! I “
- a1 = - '“ I | I | /A | LIFTING LuGS SA516-70 — L
" 4l T " | I | i COUPLINGS SA-105 SA-182 F304/304L*
k gy > I I " I " OR SA-479 304/304L*
F1 B e 5 IO _].l ___________ ._." — e e GASKETS BONNET: 304/304L SPWD 304/304L SPWD
I i R m W/GRAPHITE FILLER CEI TYPE W/GRAPHITE FILLER,
5/8" THK INSP. PORT: 304/304L SPWD W/ W/ 1/2° WIDE RIBS
il 1 — 1 . GRAPHITE FILLER, CG TYPE _ CGl TYPE
\@ 3 @ B " W l @ @t BOLTS or STUDS SA-193 B7
’ - 15 11/16" NUTS SA-194 H SA-194 2H
@@ @ | 46 ! 0" IMPINGEMENT PLATE SA~516 Gr 70 N/A 4
A\ 63 1/16” APPROX. OAW FOR A UNIT ———— _l A‘BSE71/ 52 FT1YE2 . 135 11/16" | /A\| SUPPORTS SA516-70 N/A
64" APPROX. OAW FOR B UNIT | (ABE1.E2F1.F2) 145.1/4" |EXPANSION_JOINT N/A N/A
END VIEW 150 3/8” (IMPINGEMENT PLATE) _ . "_
e 160 11/16" TYP (C, D) WEIGHT EMPTY: 26,900 LBS BUNDLE WEIGHT: 14,865 LBS
, _ /A/N\|WEIGHT FULL OF WATER: 43,915 LBS
” gs?égm%?; e @ﬂ /A ELEVATION VIEW ﬁ:ﬁ\)'gm(a;c z%g Eﬁﬁmo%x SH?)LL E_E PREPARED PER SSPC-SP10 AND ONE COAT OF
“ Y AVET A TURES ANIC ZINC PRIMER EXCEPT AT WELD PREP. WELD PREP GETS ONE COAT OF
PLATE S/S / (4)(%;“;(59 SEE END VIEW FOR TRUE ORIENTATION OF ALL FEA DEOXALUMINITE WELDABLE PRIMER PER JP-2692-50
@16 GA. S/S /; / AA /A INSPECTION: ~ OAT, CUSTOMER & AN,
|  55/8" ' . , 5 5/8" STAMPING: ASME “"N” STAMP REQUIRED
7 YP | ; 120" REF P .
10SEPH OAT CORPORATION || @ 4 (4) ¢1 3/8" HOLE NOTE: BOLT HOLES SHALL STRADDLE THE NORMAL VESSEL CENTER LINES.
JOSEFH OAT CORY FQUIRMENT No.: (2) — e FOR 1)4"-8UN A325 NOZZLE SCHEDULE
. P.0. No.: 241916 ANCHOR BOLTS (BY OTHERS) BECHTE[S-SSIXE?R%%%TJ?WREA}R?::EWEWS [ Job Number: 25402
TR} B e eRESSURE & & I . TATUS MARK [ SIZE | SCH |RATING | TYPE PURPOSE REMARKS
i\‘ s CERTIFIED BY: SHELL SIDE: 225 PSIG —[ 1 E Work may proceed. 3 [:] Rejected. Revise and resubmit. n . o
= o @ JOSEPH_OAT_CORPORATION TUBE SIDE: 225 PSIG ! 16 L] itk s, dtrt 3 D) reserpotrtes vt A | 10" | 40S | 1504 | WNRF SFPC IN 3
o | s (0] o s () / = pomnent psiory s 7 g B | 10" | 405 | 150 | wRF SFPC OUT —
- . - Revise and resubmit. Work ma
SHELOIDE DESIGN 756 psic AT 200 ] F é e 2 S - PO 241916 C | W | XS | — [PPE]  SHELL SDEN | BW. END PREP
TUSESOE DISGN 150 |psic AT [ 20| 7 & l D[S oo o e o s y v s a1 s 0 D | 4 | x| —— [PPE|  SHELL SIDE OUT BW. END PREP
= - upplier from full compliance wilh con| ual obligations.
o ? g VE_S_SEL {E _ _ ___ - '3% Reviewed by h?r/j‘ Civil | CS IJE;: jltll;ﬁ‘ld M:J} <PD Constr Starlup\ 'j/TE £l / E2 3/ 4" - 6000# S%P?_%LF TUBE SIDE VENT -
\ 6" 5" | ¢ /A\ (4) SLOTTED HOLES © [l o B 0 TN 12 o1 |Figr2| 3¢ | —- |6000f UGIETI  TUBE SOE ORAN ==
: . 3w x U416 F IS ¢ (3741 —— | 6000f [NTHAF SHELL SIDE VENT - -
11 1/2" W x 1L Fler K S CPLG
FOR 1)4"-8UN A325 H o [3/ane) — | 6000F [EoaF SHELL SIDE DRAN — —
 CUSTOMER ANCHOR BOLTS O, NORLE S12% S 5151 4" | —= | 1504 | U0 TugE SDE FUSHNG / INSPECTION D
NAME PLATE S/S (BY OTHERS) | 2°-4" INCLUSIVE 1/16° ~| 4 _PAD_| / W/BLIND FLANGE
| 6"—12" INCLUSIVE 3/32" Kied| 4" | —— | 1504 | SIND | SHELL SIDE FLUSHING / INSPECTION | W/BLIND FLANGE f
NAME PLATE & BRACKET . - ] =36 INCLUSIVE 316"
= /A FOOT PRINI % OVER 36 1/4
(SCALE: 3/8 =1 ) , > NOTE: This table applies to nozzles connecting to
+ AT TIME OF COMPLETION 15|/ PLAN VIEW - 1 externdl plping only
REF . REF
(1) SERIAL_ No.| (2) EQUIPMENT No. (3) HX NAME FIXED ”SUPPORT SADDIJE SLIDING SUPPORT SADDLE —afa—1/8 * A D 1260020 | SHPPING DWG
2692—A | WBN—O—HTX—078-0031 |SFPC HEAT EXCHANGER A | S L a0 SEE "SADDLE DETAL’ D-12609.04 | SUPPORT & TRUNNION DETALS, NOTES DWG 2
7695-B  |WBN—O—HTX—078—0032 |SFPC HEAT EXCHANGER B ~12609.04 ON- DWG. D—12609.04 : ’
‘ D-12609.03 | SECTION VIEW & DETALS
OATUM B3 OATUM D-12609.02 | TUBESHEET BUNDLE & BAFFLE DETALS
3/16" GAP——" - e _‘_3/1 6:: GAP J.0.C. DWG NO. DESCRIPT!OI*.I
BONNET FLG—\ ~ /SHELL FLG REFERENCE DRAWINGS
TABLE OF MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE NOZZLE | OAD — — O — ; ; THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION AND CAN NOT BE USED,
, | . Llﬂ'lN(,}’ LUG R3 1 / 4" ﬂllj_ 9 _ _ :} + /8" A ! REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED, AND/OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION.
TABLE OF SUPPORT LO ADS A (SPEC. WBNP-DS-501433-0915 REV. 2) 1 1/4" THK 02 1/8" tif’“ - _.ﬁ__ —— ___E _____ _k—_j /g -
FIXED SADDLE SUPPORT (FORCE: Lbf MOMENT #.Lbf) TUBE SIDE 10" SCH 40/40S (FORCE: Lbf MOMENT ft.Lbf) REPAD E /—m /2" .r\// L \/’_4» . ] J JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION
10 3/4" x 20" A @ [ /8" | $1/8" | CHEMICAL ENGINEERS/DESIGNERS/FABRICATORS
caSE Fv Fu Fe M | Mc Mt oASE P Vi Ve M. | Mc M T ., 72 N\ TUBESHEET \O7ALE COMNECTION ALIGHENT oy 2500 BROADWAY CAMDEN, N.J.
NORMAL | 44815 29903 15100 16743 27143 72650 NORMAL | 4350 3045 3045 63875 | 63875 9125 3 3/8 , ;
UPSET 51686 45950 23340 25727 43869 72650 UPSET 50 | 30 3045 63875 | 6387.5 9125 L i i 1/2 @ DATUM DETAIL S OUTLINE / ASSEMBLY DRAWING
: : 2 Pt : ~ NOTE: TOLERANCES ARE NON-CUMULATIVE SPENT FUEL POOL COOLING HEAT EXCHANGER A & B
SSE 64154 67150 35580 37596 67552 96870 SSE 5800 4060 4060 85167 | 85167 | 121667 1 /2”_1 - 41y 10" 6/12/12 | /A £6,65.H4 B0 % A |FOR
iy 7
SLIDE SADDLE SUPPORT (FORCE: Lbf MOMENT ft.LbJ) R SHELL SIDE 14" SCH ST'D (FORCE: Lbf MOMENT ft.LbJ) | | 8 1/2" el ' . [10/28/11] /A\| A45,C2,C3,03,E2,E3H1 0 | 1/ Bgmard WA‘I"P'IYS% B/AI?ECHTEIf I;OV%%?T 2 1
| SEE ECO e oxt |
CASE Fv Fu Fe ML Mc Mt CASE P Vi Ve M Mc Mt 10/28/11]/3\| B2.61 H1 ue | "Brss11/ Sossia
NORMAL | 37561 18791 18731 10521 | 48672 | 102900 NORMAL | 4500 | 44625 | 44625 | 739375 | 738375 | 21125 NLIFTING LUG il:llo. 12 9/26/11 |/2\| C2.C3E1,E2E3E4 e | ¥BY97 111 / Popaenn| N B BJB DRE 59711 | BNe/ac e T/ G TN )
UPSET 43601 22777 . | 24549 12753 | 72347 | 102900 UPSET 4500 4462.5 44625 | 739375 | 739375 | 21125 ‘ (2) REQUIRED Ngj 3 7/15/11 /1N B4.CO.DRE5F1,65 68 | G5/ / 5o HEORED % Y.Bu PALB/22/11 |8 N J—2692 A /B REV
SSE 55414 | 30574 | os58e4 | 17118 | 109287 | 137200 SSE 6000 5050 5050 | 98583 | 988.3 | 281667 No- 4 o | e ul APPRYD & :ZE%?CAT‘ON: TR DWE T A
0. 0. No: . No: .
REVISIONS 241916 = D-12609.01
G F E | D C B A




A\

PLUG
(UNIT J2692~8 ONLY )

—26 9/32" TYP

1]

_11.3/16"__|
YP

(®)
OROLORERIROLERORGROLORARD | 16R0R0RARERERELOEARRLORARRR0
8 6 S 6 o S S S S S S L e e e o o A [e e e s Ko oo s o e S e e Mo e e

23 15/32" TYP—

3 29/32" TYP
6)

0RO
0R0%%

o

OO~ 0O~ 0

e s s sae s m sl [ e e s e s ssa e se s sa e
0B0803080030R0RCA08080805050 O30R0303AR0I20R6SAZORAROROKE |
0808030
O20808080R0 ®
S80808080R0EAEA20R0RA33080R03 | [S08080R08080808083803080308030
3 O00303080308030803080R03030303 | | 503080R08050203030303030203030

or e o i v S W M A

@
OR0RORORG (o %0)%e!
OROR0R0R02020308030303030!

B!

W S A

0 R26.845" OTL

0.25"40.0313" ———=jj~—

~+0.002"
(2388) ¢0.760 ~0.004" THRU [

HOLES ON A 0.9688" >
PITCH (STANDARD FIT)
G FOR 3/4" OD TUBES

A\

21 PLUG

(UNIT J2692-B ONLY )

10 7/32"
TYP

050,
(02O (O3 ®) QO

Q-0

(80) #1” HOLES DRILLED
THRU EQ. SPACED .

Q)
%
é
7
é
3 7
Y
SECTION “A-A"
(u;\nr J2692-8 ONLY )
7
1/2" x 45
CHAMFER

TYP

|~———‘ 20 23/ 32"
0° l
@

ONONeNeNEmoNeeooneexell (oo oiN oW oo N oW o) oMo} oW oW e Wo)
ORORREREOOROROROROSOROROR T |BCRCRCRROR RO CRORRECROE0 7
OE080R03080R0302030308080] |0808080808030808030833080:
52030303036303636308680801 16568080308036803030803030%/ /©,
0808080808080 303080R0] | 0508050305083030308030R08/

ORORO2080 o Se) 0
(o) %000%(0)%0 0020, %0/ S/0 % o] l 10%0/%(0 %0 S 0050 500 508
OROR80R6C0RROE6E0 | [08080R080808080!

180" | 3/8" x 45
2 1/4"— 4

118',—-—’
/ A

[UBESHEET

TUBE SIDE FACE SHOWN

#0.76” (REF.)

o) o)
BROLELOCERARARROES
OB0EOEPEPECHOHORCERECECECECY /O

ORO0R0R0R0OR0OA0A0, ORORORCROROROROROROR0 (@]
Nssesasananeaesasoealllansssssasanssasese
05853333808085% EOROOEOR0R0R05050

$ 58 5/16"+1/16" BC

125./ TYP

60 3/1671/8" 0.

O,
Q306838

(12) DRILL & TAP
$1/2"-13 UNC
x 3/4" DP FROM

¥

SHELL SIDE (TIE RODS) oy A

3.4375"+0.0313" -
—=t=——0.25"+0.0313"

v

SHELL SIDE _/

NOT MACHINED

3/4" TYP_—-I_.[—

*3/4’:
o TP

F—

E)

~+0.0000"

54.1875 0.0313" OD TYP BOTH SIDES
~+0.020

56.9375 0.000" 0D TYP BOTH SIDES

3/167t0"

~1/32"

e aand

RS

L :JJ!'

3/16” MIN

- 3 13/16” MIN THK

SECTION "A-A"

¢0.84" (REF.)-!——-

o)

520
Ooooogogogoo
BCeCECH%0

90"

=3

@

3] 15
P SSESEESESS) [S888

oo 1B
O X 0'53 %
- 55 8005

00Q ©

» ‘_.]

24 15/30" TYP—

90.7656" *1/3*

THRU HOLES ON A 0,9688">
PITCH (STANDARD FIT)
FOR 3/4” OD TUBES

1/2" TYP

(UNIT J2692-B ONLY )

24 1/16" TYP
1/2" x 90
V-NOTCH

PITCH

00960600202
080808080800
020 0203030808068
03030 630303080308
C308 3380503080503
9808036908680

BECHTEL POWER CORPORATION

SUPPLIER DOCUMENT REVIEW STATUS

STATUS CODE:

1C

1 E Work may proceed.

D Work may proceed. Editorial
comments need only be incorporated
if revised for other purposes.

2 D Revise and resubmit. Work may

proceed subject to incorporation of
changes indicated.

: 132"
(12) SPACERS 1/2" SCH 40 BAFFLE BAFFLE |
oo @0 e AT L G £ o
- -
.109" WAL /. 912/)2]*% N'EO%'iR ON THIS DWG) ON THIS DWG) = = |
A < A %
S Bl i sl
5% b= 5 5l
' \ ' BAFFLE
I ; (SEE DETAIL
SEE DETAIL e | |2 ON THIS DWG)
"A” ON
THIS DWG.
,\/' , k576 TOP
7 57H BIM
a.
=] S|& 5|5
e s glis
iF )
/ |
S| SIS g% SlE
SIS SIS SIS 55
| (48) SPACERS | (1194) U-TUBES DOUBLE
- /2" scH 40 (o) BAFFLE 3/4° 0D x 18 GA 1/2"~13UNC~28
TUBESHEET 109" WALL (SEE DETAIL (.049” AVG) WALL HEX NUTS TYP
(SEE l;'ETAIL 3/8" TYP ON THIS DWG) | (12) PLACES
ON THIS DW ' \
6) 18" . 6 SPACES @ 18" = 108
159" REF
TUBE BUNDLE ASSEMBLY
N 31/4" i
1/4" = {=——EXPANDED—={ f=—1/8" MIN
| Job Number: 25402 LENGTH
22 Ga. (0.02987) x 1" ==
3 D Rejected. Revise and resubmit. 0.046" “L_ @ S%%N%R%%%%O%}T'RE B
4 [ Sri\g:::inm required. Work may 40'/\2 . ///% /—SHELL SIDE SA240 304 SS
PO 241916 ‘ 2%

Permission to proceed does not constitute acceptance or approval of design details, calculations,
analysis, test methods, or materials developed or selected by the Supplier and does not relieve the
Supplier from full compliance with contractual obligations.

Reviewed by

Arch

Civil | CS | Elect

Mech

PD | Constr [ Startup | STE

DL e LS

MET
%‘3&1%(( N

"4

Sl %JL//\/«M4 TerefHK Smirt DAg%MA 7 12

777

90.7656" T /5

THRU HOLES ON A 0.9688°>

(STANDARD FIT)

FOR 3/4” 0D TUBES

(4) 99/16" TIE ROD HOLES

IN EACH BAFFLE

(SEE TUBESHEET DETAIL FOR
TIE ROD HOLE LOCATION)

=
E

3

3/8” SQ. SA36 BAR (BOTH SIDES)
JOC SHOP — TRIM TO FIT

~J L

OOOOCOO0OOKICOO00000000
I
&l

Q.E
e
.).
{ OACH
b} (9 (0] (O} 19 (¢ (YUY AN

=
>
IC
O~
S
O—
4
£
o
-
23
>
O
&
4
>
>
O
&

OPTIONAL ONE BAR BEND TO FIT.

)
N (LY G

#0.7969" +1/8¢

THRU HOLES ON A-0.9688"[>
PITCH (STANDARD FIT)
FOR 3/4” OD TUBES

LOAOAON

e e1/2" TYP

54 1/16"
&

D0 GO HS 006080000 | 0606088680800

17 GAP--] r-—

g ig

0~1/16” —fa

?/*TUBE'

DETAIL A"

TUBE TO TUBESHEET ATTACHMENT
TYP FOR UNIT A & B

UBE_TO_TUBESHEET ATTA NT SEQUENCE:

1. WELD TUBES PER WPS-305
2. AR TEST WELDS PER QC-2692-30.
3. EXPAND TUBES PER JP-2692-60.
4. PT TEST FINAL WELD PER QC-2692—10.
22 Ga. (0.0299") x 1”7 BAND
AROUND ENTIRE U—BEND SUPPORT
SA240 304 SS
TACK WELD,
BARD ("P')
o) 10 C/S
&&&'L . U—BE4JD SUPPORT

57J) PLATE (ONE PIECE) 3/8" THK
w/22 TUBE HOLES

TACK WELD BAND /
70 C/S U-BEND \

SUPPORT (Tvp.)

1" WIDE BAND CENTERED
ON SUPPORT PLATE

@22 Ga. (0.0299") x
1/2" BAND AROUND

FIRST FOUR COLUMNS =

—~ OVERLAP THE BAND

K%%%%%%
Qe e

AROUND THE FIRST =

TWO COLUMNS

SA240 304 SS

22 Ga. (0.0299") x :

T :

U-BEND _SUPPORT

1/2" BAND AROUND
FIRST TWO COLUMNS
SA240 304 SS

=Bl

A" Br TNFORCEMENT

"B” UNIT ONLY
(ON UPPER HALF OF BUNDLE

It
TACK WELD /=1
~ BAND ENDS (B
- (TYr.)
’.
i TACK WELD
1 BANDS T0
L /S U-BEND (TYP.)
SUPPORT

1/2" WIDE BANDS
ON BOTH SIDES OF
U-BEND SUPPORT

VIEW “B-B"

ABOVE LONG. BAFFLE (0 SIDE) ‘ONLY)

1" WIDE BAND
CENTERED ON
SUPPORT PLATE

22 Ga. (0.0299") x 1/2” BAND
(WRAP BAND AROUND (4) COLUMNS)
— OVERLAP THE BAND

(WRAP BAND AROUND (7) COLUMNS)
SA240 304 SS

N 125402'03 1-V1B-MES0-00003-004

SEE ECO

Q
O

D-12609.01

OUTUINE / ASSEMBLY DRAWING

4.0.C. OWG NO.

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

TACK WELD
BAND ENDS-

[BKsD ()

THIS DOCUMENT 1S THE PROPERTY OF JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION AND CAN NOT BE USED,
REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED, AND/OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

$0 .0l

=
TACK WELD
BAND 10 < (TvP.)
C/S U—BEN

(it it e N

JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION

00 a0a0e 0 535 SA36 /S SUPPORT CHEMICAL ENGINEERS/DESIGNERS/FABRICATORS
#54 1/16" . 3o / 2500 BROADWAY CAMDEN, N.J.
080 . %L i U-BEND SUPFORT BOM%{D@EOEANDS ON TUBESHEET BUNDLE & BAFFLE DETAILS
(3) #9/16" TE ROD HOLES - L | s 11 ”'lf el RE [/\i/—" %/TT?(S‘NE(MENT JBEND SPENT FUEL POOL COOLING HEAT EXCHANGER A & B
~ IN EACH BAFFLE 10 23/64" _ » —— oo '
11 (SEE TUBESHEET DETAL FOR I WP 1/2" x 90 K MIN V;'(';E;;‘,,W cur Te (ON UPPER HALF OF BUNDLE . TVA / BECHTEL POWER
TIE ROD HOLE LOCATION) 27" TYP—— V-NOTCH | | _ ABOVE LONG. BAFFLE (0" SIDE) ONLY) | WATTS BAR UNIT 1 & UNIT 2
BAFFLE T SLICED U~BEND SUPPORT 77 [ o SSG W Gy [WES/O/T S0 7 o
/ 3{% ‘ETKR;;%E ,  3/8” THK PLATE 2/6/12 | /N £3,F5.63,H3.H6 e ¥ T .5, |CHECKED BY: Y By DATE:6/22/11 | J0B No: REV
3{2) g;IKRg(IJ.ng (1) EA REQD DATE DESCRIPTION By APPRV'D BY SPECIFICATION:  — — J—2692 A/ B
. . 0. .
REVISIONS PO e e D-12609.02 | 2

J:\J2692\D-12609.01.02.03.04.20.dwg, 5/3/2012 3:02:02 PM, paulh

| G

B

[ A




25402-011-V
C B

1B-MES0-00004-006
A

5 3/16” REF —— e
0.1875" l 8 .
R — (80) 91" HOLES, EQ.
’ PPy / SPACED, STRADDLING ¢
o t o _ 30
S G
© 2
S~ = 1
M o __j_
g8 < L1
-*-' E
© gy __/ . L ‘ L L E
I 88 R3/16" A N "
0 S > by
o O‘L‘C‘) o = - % 2
s § . R 5
= K < 5
8 ™ H L
5 (3
@ CHAN FM/VGE DETAIL —
5 3/16" REF
0.1875" - 4" "
| ; _ (80) 91" HOLES, EQ.
1 S S // SPACED, STRADDLING ¢
b= ' o - 30
S , S P
0 R ’ \ // e /:,/ '/// \(
< - Vs // Vs A SE A}
2) e /.,e / j P —_ 4 t
8 = a //f ’ ,—’// // a //// S 'ql
-H < - . .
o R3/16"— T e
> 22 o 2 0N
g 5 e I
< S8
M H ®
3 . EQ
@ SHELL FIANGE DETAIL -~
3/30"~1 /8"LAND ——ija - NOZZ C
TEST/SHIPPING COVER R | @68 NazZ D
P14 3/4" x 1/2" THK APPROX. 1" EXTRA
PLATE 2 3¢ 1O BE TRIMMED ON
} i SITE BY CUSTOMER
z>oae | i 315 NOZZLE PROJECTION
i3 < " PER DWG. D12609.01
meEe 14” EX HVY PIPE
F /. (0.500" THK WALL) SMLS
| 3/8" THK x 18" O.D.
REINF. PAD w/ 1/8" NPT
/ WEEP HOLE AT LOWEST POINT
TRM FLusH —/  R1/8"— [AKisH Nozz ¢
381\ P Nozz

NoZZ ¢ <Gs3fAT)
N0ZZ D D

NOZZLE DETAIL

FOR: NOZZ C. & D

~——56.9375"+0.03100" OD——

— »+0.03100”
55.43750 20.00000" D—=

~————54,31250" RING ID——|

-——56.9375"+0.03100" OD——

»+0.03100"
55.43750 . 0.00000" ID——

54,31250" RING ID

—

11 1/64”

——l—-—

|

3/4"~60004

SW HALF
CPLG w/ 1/2" NPT TAP
" ppe pLuc (14)

1/2" SQ HEAD

NOZZ K4

— 1

1/2" THK PL
TYP

180°

SECTION "B—F”

TYP PASS PAR PL

PASS PARTITION PLATES

ST%IV

(SCH 40S BORE)

o

T0 HEAD & CHANNEL

10"-15004 RF WN FLANGE

(80).STUD 7/8"-3UNC-2A x 15"LG o
(160) NUT 7/8"-9UNC—2B HVY HEX e

SEE "CHANNEL GASKET”
DETAIL ON THIS DWG

. SEE "TUBESHEET”

BECHTEL POWER CORPORATION | _Job Number. 25402
SUPPLIER DOCUMENT REVIEW STATUS
STATUS GODE:
1 Work may proceed.

3 [:] Rejected. Revise and resubmil.

Work may proceed. Editorial
1C D s need only be i porated
if revised for ather purpos:

Review nol required. Work may
4 D proceed.

» 6 2 [:] Er:;:ezds I:ga;c:ezqﬁmvypg(am?of Po 241916
& (80) 7/8 FLAT WASHER (C/S FOR SHELL SLDE) @ SE‘E_AN%}EA"N. ON DWG D_12609‘02 Penmission o pmg:‘:eedd r !r.onsﬂl aweplar.\ce or:p;:l:o val ofd gr:jn;elals t:alclulalo&s,
' SEE "SHELL GASKET” ;":'z.;rf:uii;"ﬁ";::ﬂ"zwmm B e, PPIer and does not rleve the
(80) 7/8" FLAT WASHER (S/S FOR CHANNEL SLDE) @ l%gé"_[)v?gl DEI'AIL DN THLS DWG Reviewed by NAn:; éi—: S: M;r.h '32 <F'D Constr S(al;u\; :.z
SEE "SHELL FLANGE" - | et fHK . GrrliA] T Tum 12
SEE WELD cuér;:lr_m SEE WE”LD DETAIL ON THIS DWG SHELL SHELL (£ 53 TeFF K. Smimd 7SEE WELD /
DETAIL "A” DETALL "A" SEE WELD oYL SEE WELD oYL " /o
‘ \ 1 /2" THK = [y / DAL B’ /" DETAL "B" r5/8 THK 944 r!V’
ASME F&D. HEAD, [ H | —] Yo ‘Y\Y"‘
55 5/16" 0D x Q ==
391" MIN. THK = ASME F&D HEAD,
(1/2” NOM. THK) @ LONG SEAM @ 315 = 5> 55 9"/ 16" 0D x
10 7/8" OAH = SEE WELD DETAL °B” _ o 547" MIN. THK
W/APPROX 1 1/2" SF v S S (5/8" NOM. THK)
< 10 15/16" OAH
LONG SEAM @ 45° ks A W/APPROX 1 1/2" SF
SEE WELD DETAIL "A” ]
_ = _ L = — = e LONG SeAM @ 30l 55 LONGITUDINAL BAFFLE
. 9 0 54 1/4” WIDE x
\ SEE WELD DETALL "B .
3/4” THK PL
é »
6" 162 9/16" REF
| o LONG BAFFLE / 6
< AP
’-PT 1T - = S
@.E i _ N R _ _ | | _ _\ L N i . OOOOOOOOO . S— —— r’- _ - ? PT BOTH
A\ e e e :,\} , F OOOOO}GOOS /] ¢} | i /2 SIES

SEE DETAIL D" \_SEE TUBE _BUNDLE ASSEMBLY
ON DWG D-12609.02

GUIDE BAR 2" x 3/4”

S+

x 15 7/16" LG

Nri/e

~150# RF
BLIND FLANGE

|

125—%3y |

i

NOZZLE DETAIL

FOR: NOZZ K1 THRU K4

60"

1

10" SCH40S PIPE

(.365" WALL) SMLS

1/2" THK x 14 3/4" 0..
REINF. PAD w/ 1/8" NPT
WEEP HOLE AT LOWEST POINT

TRIM FLUSH

TRIM FLUSH W/ BONNET

W/ NOZZ

NOZZLE DETAIL

FOR: NOZZ A & E1, B & F1

(8) STUD 5/8"—11UNC
x 47 LG
(8) NUT 5/8°—11UNC
HVY HEX

GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND-
TYPE CG .175" THK.
FOR 4"-150# RF SP

4" 1504 RF STUD PAD
(4.026" 1.D. BORE)

[BIRTGZ0> HEAD TO CHAN.

@ FLANGE TO- CHAN.
@) CHAN. LONG SEAM

IMPINGEMENT PLATE
3/4" THK

Lz\/__

(2) REQ'D

PARTIAL SECTION VIEW

AN

NOZZ J1 <G4

NOZZ J2 )
Nozz J3 <+3{E]

D

NOZZ J4 @

w N

iy

NOZZ J5 G50

9/16" .
RECESS FROM—| f=———15 7/16" ————
SEALING FACE 12" — @ @ 3/4"~6000F SW HALF CPLG
7/8" GAP LN w/ 1/2" NPT TAP
N WELD - @1 2" SQ HEAD PIPE PLUG
BOTH SIDES™ [/ BAFFLE / - -
Z
., E Npan
1/4 ﬁ R
1/4"
1/2 — <L.
1/2 @ f = "‘]\
SHELL - v/ VESSEL
— ——— SHELL .
FLANGE [ 3 (&- —
» » \
A DETAIL D . l N
I - N -
TYP (2) PLACES ! i
180" APART ON VESSEL I.D. | |
|
: = L L REF
. >NQZZ E2
(8) STUD 5/8”-11UNC e |
(8 St o &> N0ZZ F2
4°-150# RF (8) NUT 5/8°-11UNC _74‘ e
BLIND FLANGE HVY HEX TRIM FLUSH SE 67—[ ON . C C
it NOZZLE DETAIL T
. . FOR: NOZZ E2 & F2
% % GASKET, SPIRAL WOUND
TYPE CG .175” THK. @ .
/@ ; 3/4"~6000# NPT HALF CPLG
yl e @ 3/4” SQ HEAD PIPE PLUG o/12/12 /A€o Vi L‘_%*m
125250/ 47 1504 RF STUD PAD 5/3/12 |\ c5.03E1,F1 PiH | )12 | s/ito
; (4.026" 1.D. BORE) | 11/15/11] /D\| A5,63,H3 P |11 ot 11/
[ ' 19/26/11|/\| B5.E5 WC 9/25'711 9/2Eg/11
DATE /\ DESCRIPTION By APPRV'D BY
NOZ/ZLE DETAIL REVISIONS
FOR: NOZZ 91 THRU 45 D-12609.01 | OUTLINE / ASSEMBLY DRAWING

60

6¢°

' HEAD TO SHELL
@ FLANGE TO SHELL
00> SHELL (50A) LONG SEAM

J.0.C. DWG NO.

DESCRIPTION |

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION AND CAN NOT BE USED,
REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED, AND/OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

l
|
l
|
!
|
I
|
|
I
l
|
|
!
l
|

JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION

CHEMICAL ENGINEERS/DESIGNERS/FABRICATORS

o ' / | _L_____ 3/8 @ NOZZ G 2500 BROADWAY CAMDEN, N.J.
o s/ oL on 1o T N~ Qo) SHELL (508) LONG SEa Epmozz » SECTION VIEW & DETAILS
3 = 1/841/168" Y 30 | / 1/8/ . X SHELL OYL LD @ steLL (504) TO (508) SPENT FUEL POOL COOLING HEAT EXCHANGER A & B
- N LAND , 1/8"t1/16” = FOR:
- >~ 60 CLAND 0 TVA / BECHTEL POWER
SHELL GASKET CHANNEL GASKET WELD DETAIL £ WELD DETAIL & o b SEE ECO s 0 & TN 2
0.175" THK © 0.175" THK /A NOTE: NOTE: | No. 1 TRNDY BUB | ES/9/M1 [N i e | 2
WITH 1/8" THK RING WITH 1/8" THK RING WHERE HEAD TO SHELL GIRTH SEAM ARE TO BE WHERE HEAD TO SHELL GIRTH SEAM ARE TO BE NS % CHECKDD % YBu _ |OME6/22/11 " 1-9692 A /g | f
g%%f%ﬁ) O%Y T%%%LGETS%E?D% SE[AXA-!LA-IN%% GROUND COVERED BY NOZZLE RE-PADS SHALL BE GROUND No. 4 SPECIFICATION:  — —
. SMOOTH ON THE OUTSIDE & RT EXAMINED. No. 5 PO Mg |PROD: N " D-12609.03 4
| G | F

B |

A




25402-011-V1B-MES0-00002-007
A

| MATERIAL: WPS: WIRE; PROCESS: AL
c/ST0C/S 4101 E7018 SMAW 16”
(P1 TO P1) 7104 E70C—6M GMAW ) WEAR PLATE 1207 &
8101 ER70S-2 GTAW R1” 6 13/16 @ 5/8" THK
5101 EH14 SAW e AA | o €] ) | GUSSET PL (A Kéod> FIXeD
/A [B] S/5 304/304L TO S/S 304/304L 4303 E308L SMAW v A SLoTTED :llj N NS ‘gfg s 2{)8 Rgg.'g €03 SLOTTED o
(P8 TO P8) 5301  ER308L SAW ' /@7/;7—< - R GUSSET PL E'}E',PTL,’}E =
$/S 201 T0 S/S 201 7303 ER308L GMAW | 3 5/8" THK . N
8303 ER308L CTAW I oy (4) REQD (2) REQD <
| GROUND LUG Al Ip R27 13/16" +
/A TUBE TO TUBESHEET 305 NONE GTAW (AUTO) _-’—‘ SEE DETAL T o &> FIXED "
(P8 TO P8) 8303 ER308L GTAW 1 N N ON THIS DWG T N 3/8 G sLome
' N _— —"l]'" - “4 ;> 3/a|> <
. D] ¢/s 10 5/S. 8301 ER309 GTAW = ] © |
A (P/1 T0 P8/) =) M AE - 3/8" TYP
I - . i .
C/S T0 /S 201 | i 100) FIXED BASE PLATE - — / A —
AA OR A ‘ L 180° \
WELDING NOTES: P SLIDING BASE PLATE vl 5/ 8 Kt 1/2"— gjg [ A J§oD> FIXED . FOR BOLT INFORMATION
A | : v AL GUSSETS 5% SLOTIED SEE FOOT PRINT (PLAN
1. WELD AND BASE METAL REPAIRS TO BE PERFORMED IN . 15 | SEAL ENDS VIEW) ON D-12609.01
ACCORDANCE WITH WPS—1-2692. - . 48 5/8"
WELDING INSPECTION NOIES: 4) STUDS 12) STDS 16) STUDS SLIDING / FIXED SADDLE SUPPORT AN SADDLE DETAIL
SPOT RADIOGRAPHY PER QC—-2692-20 .95 g7 6 SLIDING / FIXED SADDLE SUPPORT
/13 72
LIQUID PENETRANT EXAMINATION PER QC-2692-10. 25 21 1 64 6056 5
33 29 “,‘»‘0 & o"-.n .’.
1. VISUALLY EXAMINE ALL FINAL WELDS PER QC-2692-60 RS Q &P PR I 48 44
R &, 40 n
2> INDICATES. WELD. IDENTIFICATION. NUMBER. 4948 “q‘ | B X 36 2 1/2"——|
5 O g 298 —{ 1 1/4"
57 AP T 24 r
S S 4
HYDROTEST NOTES: 61/ &\ 20 ,
' 2 , 65 & &\ 16 ‘ s, | #1/2" THRU
1. MAXIMUM CHLORIDE CONTENT OF TEST WATER SHALL BE 50ppm. 69— ! | = 12 > HOLE
9. VESSEL SHALL BE DRAINED IMMEDIATELY AFTER HYDROTEST AND DRIED B~ &8 N
BY BLOWING WARM SHOP AIR THROUGH VESSEL UNTIL VISIBLY DRY. 371“_—‘_ S _t & 5;84 = ] N
3. TEST TEMPERATURE SHALL BE IN THE RANGE OF 40°F TO 120°F. 18 &1, « PLATE
4 HYDROTEST HOLDING TIME SHALL BE AT LEAST ONE HOUR. " “‘i : &~~70 l '3/8” THK
15 & | b 66
19 ‘ # 62
22;: ’.“"a ﬁ@. 453 A GROUND]NG [_UG
31 2 S (1) REQD
() <3 46 50
35 3¢ X Bs o ON FIXED SADDLE ONLY
GENERAL NOIES: (B | B NXK 38 42 |
: 43 4 [ PP dbd® “i‘ » N0 34
5158 /LTS,
1. HYDROTEST VESSEL RER QC-2692-40 59 63 / L\ 143 26
9. AR TEST TUBE TO TUBESHEET JOINTS PER QC-2692-30 67 5579 5, © 10
3. CLEANING TO BE PER CLEANING PROCEDURE JP—2692-40.
4. PACKING AND SHIPPING TO BE PER SHIPPING PROCEDURE JP-2692-45. 80) STUDS
5. PAINT C/S EXTERIOR PER JP-2692-50.
6. TORQUE PROCEDURE PER JP-28692-55. BECHTEL POWER CORPORATION | Job Number: 25402
7. TUBE EXPANSION PROCEDURE PER JP—2692-60, TORQUE VALUES FOR SA193-B7 BOLTING (FT-LB) SUPPLIER DOCUMENT REVIEW STATUS
8. SPARE GASKETS AND TUBE PLUGS WILL BE SHIPPED LOOSE. ‘ STATUS CODE: . _ .
9. THE FLANGE GASKET SURFACE FINISH SHALL BE 125—250AA PHONO. BOLT SIZE | STEP 1 | STEP 2 |KSTEP 3. | STEP 4 1 K Workmay proceed. 3 [[] Reiected. Revise and resubmi.
10. ALL NOZZLES SHALL BE FLUSH WITH INSIDE OF VESSEL. 5/8"—11UNC | HAND TIGHT 30 60 90 1C  [[] Work may proceed. Editorial 4 [ ] Review notrequired. Work may
11. ALL EXTERNAL SHARP EDGES SHALL BE GROUND "SMOOTH” FOR PERSONNEL PROTECTION. ﬁ oG [WAD T80 o = bl hadiei et POpr;2.1916
12. ALL MARKING MATERIALS SHALL BE FREE OF LOW MELTING SALTS OR METALS, AND OF CHLORIDES /8- 2 [ Revseandresubmt Wokcmay
TO AVOID STRESS CORROSION CRACKING IN THE STAINLESS STEEL. 17-8UN | HAND TIGHT | 125 250 | 400 changes indicated.
1 3 BOLT HOLES STRADDLE NORMAL CENTERUNE Permis.sion o proceed does not‘ constitute acceptance or approval of giesign details, calcglations,
, hods, Is developed | d by the Supplier and d t rel th
/A 14. THE TUBESIDE WETTED SURFACE OF THE BONNET, TUBESHEET AND TUBES ARE ELECTROPOLISHED * RECOMMENDED FOR FIELD INSTALLATION. et fu compiance wih conractu) cblations, o
AND PASSIVATED. THE TUBESIDE OF TUBESHEET AND TUBE INSIDE SURFACE ARE ELECTROPOLISHED Reviewed by 'jrch Civil [ CS ‘\E,lect Megh :IAET PD | Constr | Startup 3TE
AND PASSIVATED PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. THE TUBESHEET IS ELECTROPOLISHED PRIOR TO Yp |7 |"h ?}?n‘ﬁf /p £ > A |
DRILLING. THE REMAINING SURFACE BETWEENTHE TUBE-TO-TUBESHEET WELDS MAY BE DEGRADED S, ol - L ——
FROM THE ELECTROPOLISHED CONDITION AND NO FURTHER TREATMENT WILL BE PERFORMED. THE | L f Sardh- 19 Jun
TUBE~TO-TUBESHEET WELDS ARE NOT TREATED. THE TUBE INTERIOR SURFACE INSIDE THE TerFF K. SmTH___
TUBESHEET WILL NOT BE TREATED AFTER TUBE ROLLING/EXPANSION. THE BONNET IS SEE E C 0
ELECTROPOLISHED AND PASSIVATED AFTER ASSEMBLY. ITEMS ARE SENT TO THE POLISHER IN THE - |
AS—RECEVED CONDITION FOR THESE OPERATIONS. PASSIVATION IS PER ASTM A967. NO SURFACES No. 1
ON THE SHELLSIDE ARE TREATED. THE FINAL WELD JOINTS AND CONNECTIONS, WELD OVERLAYS No 2
AND WELD BUILDUP SURFACES WILL BE POLISHED SMOOTH, ELIMINATING ANY PITS, CREVICES AND No 3
PORES THAT COULD ENTRAP RADIOACTMTY. No. 4
15. BOLTED COVER AND FLANGE JOINTS SHOULD BE TIGHTENED UNIFORMLY AND IN A DIAMETRICALLY No. 5
STAGGERED PATTERN IN FOUR STEPS, TYPICALLY AS SHOWN IN THE INCLUDED DIAGRAMS. STEP 3 -
IS RECOMMENDED FOR FIELD INSTALLATION TO ACHIEVE THE GASKET SEAL. STEP 4 SHOULD BE D-12609.01 } OUTLINE / ASSEMBLY DRAWING
USED IF GASKET SEAL LEAKS. IN CASE IT STILL LEAKS AFTER STEP 4. THEN MANUFACTURE J.O.C. DWG No. DESCRIPTION
SHOULD BE CONTACTED. REFERENCE DRAWINGS
° EIII\QSAEI:.‘ [Alggﬂ\igg\: gﬁEREETPgEFE%?AEESD ABFJESUE%J(;\‘SEE 'S WSERTED INTO SHELL BT PROR 10 THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF JOSEPH QAT CORPORATION AND CAN NOT BE USED,
. REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED, AND/OR DISCLOSED W P R .
| /B\ 17. HANDLING & STORAGE PER SP—1624 / fTHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMSSION
- JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION
CHEMICAL ENGINEERS,/DESIGNERS/FABRICATORS
" £ST. 1788 2500 BROADWAY CAMDEN, N.J.
SUPPORT & TRUNNION DETAILS, NOTES DWG
= SPENT FUEL POOL COOLING HEAT EXCHANGER A & B
8/12/12 | /o\| H2 Tew | 72 5 4, Nl o] FOR:
/12772 /N e o (B TVA / BECHTEL POWER
N v L WATTS BAR UNIT 1 & UNIT 2
/2/ D5,D6 e - l;1/22/11/ 11/2/11
1 Y. R : . Y. :
9/26/11 | /A\| B6,5,05,06 88 | Y8011 / S/25/1 DRAN BY: BB WE5 /9711 |Be/as e TR T )
1.7/15/11 |/A\| B4.B5,05, BIB | VBY /s [ Py CHECKED BY: YRy [DAIE§/29/11 |08 No: -2692 A/B REV
DATE /\ DESCRIPTION gy " APPRVD BY SPECIFICATION:  — oW o
P.O. No: PROD. No: :
| REVISIONS oiote | - D—-12609.04 J
G F D C B | A




25402-011-V1B-MES0-00076-002

BOX CONTENTS
ITEM No. | QTY DESCRIPTION
602 4 GASKET 56 15/16"0D x 55 7/167ID
603 16 STUD 7/8"-9UNC x 15°LG
604 32 NUT 7/8"-9UNC HVY HEX
605 20 GASKET 4°-150# SPIRAL WOUND, CGi 0
606 8 STUD 5/8"-11UNC x 3 1/2°LG
- 607 16 NUT 5/8"-11UNC HVY HEX NUT
219 3/4” APPROX. OAL s 12 608 4 | SHELL FLG GASKET 56 15/16"0D x 55 7/16"ID
e CANECTOR 13 1/2° T0 6. CDX PLYWOOD 609 | 16 GASKET 4’-150§ SPIRAL WOUND, CGl
@ (SHELLSIDE) 610 8 STUD 5/8"-11UNC x 3 1/2°LG
A) | 10 3/4° ' 48 5/8 611 16 NUT 5/8°—11UNC HVY HEX NUT |
N, BLANKET O 0, LFT | F-S‘ A | —~UFT e Q t -
PRESS. GAGE . - A 612 16 7/8" FLAT WASHER {C/S)
?%%EE%SN = & & — 613 16 7/8" FLAT WASHER (S/S)
X -- UNIT A: N.S. g S UNIT A: NS.
M 90 o | ¥ 8 | Rels/ GASKETS 5
¢ % o1 - - - (TEMS 602 & 608)
%o
2 r>< 51 /2”‘ INSIDE
~ 1} CAUTION: THIS HEAT EXCHANGER: | 2x6 % : t r{>
| CONTHNS NTROGEN AT 3-5 PSiG LUMBER 5, )
= =~ — ‘ ‘ = =u= = T
l:@h . J_ 3 1/2"_
<H> 5 @ FLOOR: 1/2” INSIDE -
4x6 CDX PLYWOOD
LUMBER 15" 120" | 36 3/16" — SE C T] ON
(4) REQD BUND FLANGE 10°—1504. RE (SHIPPING CRATE)
61 1/4” APPROX. OAW ' N DL ELEVA 770/\/ V[EW
END VIEW NOZ7LES @w /(12) HOLES 17 DIA EQ. SEE END VIEW FOR TRUE ORIENTATION OF ALL FEATURES
' ‘ A& B SPACED ON A 14 1/4"B.C.
(12) STUDS 7/8"-9UNC x 5" LG 4
(24) NUTS 7/8"—9UNC HVY HEX
GASKETS
(ITEMS 605 & 609)
2x4 vd
BASE LUMBER ; 4 fo
_ | W\ g FLOOR: 1/2
/ PLATE NOTES A o CDX PLYWOOD
' ! —— LUMBER ~
1. PACKAGING & SHIPPING PER JP-2692-45. : STUDS & NUTS
N | \ 2. WRAP UNIT WITH POLYETHYLENE PLASTIC SHEET LEAVING THE LIFTING LUGS & TEMS 603, 604. 606
| NITROGEN PURGE PRESSURE GAGE EXPOSED. ( Loy
/ 3. CAUTION SHALL BE TAKEN TO AVOID DAMAGE TO EXTERIOR PAINT. 607, 610 & 611)
4. NET WEIGHT OF ASSEMBLY IS APPROXIMATELY 26,900 LBS. ESTIMATED SHIPPING
: ~—— 4x6 LUMBER WEIGHT IS 27,000 LBS. ~ :
| . 5. THE UNIT IS NITROGEN BLANKETED AT 3~5 PSIG. AFFIX A CAUTION LABEL ON THE @ EXP[ ODE [) V] E W
N . " OUTSIDE (SEE JP-2692—45), SHIPPING CRATE FOR SPARE PARTS
- \@STUD ;/4 ~10UNC WEIGHT LOADED: APPROX. 370 LB 4
- x 5 1/2" 16
1 » BECHTEL POWER CORPORATION I Job Number: 25402
. ' E%)Y NHUETX /410N SUPPLIER DOCUMENT REVIEW STATUS :
—{ 02 1/4" |~ STATUS CODE: ‘ ‘ .
(2) WASHER 1 @ Work may proceed. 3 D Rejected. Revise and resubmit.
D E 7‘/4 ]’ L » /4 d 3/ 4‘” NOM. FLAT 1C D Work may proceed. Editorial 4 D Review not required. Work may
WIDE comments need only be incorporated proceed. '
P. (8) PLACES ittt Tl
" 2 D proceed subject fo inborporation of PO 241 91 6
changes indicated.
Permission to proceed does not constitute acceptance or approval of design details, calculations, —
analysis, test methods, or materials developed or selected by the Supplier and does not relieve the
Supplier from full compliance with contractual obligations.
Reviewedby: | Arch | Civil | €S | Hect -Megh- [ :‘/IET - PD- | Constr | Startup | 'sS)TE -
N NS
ol e S e < > /e
. Lt AL Skl "9 Tun 1z
/ / 0 S . <..-m o
-1 TVAWATTS BAR NUCLEAR PLANT LLC TVA WATTS BAR NUCLEAR PLANT LLC TVAWATTS BAR NUCLEAR PLANT LLC / VEFF K
| C/O BECHTEL UNIT 2 WAREHOUSE C/0 BECHTEL UNIT 2 WAREHOUSE %?onESgLT&RUg&ngEg?#\% o .
1270 NUCLEAR PLANT ROAD (HWY 68 1270 NUCLEAR PLANT ROAD (HWY 68)
SPRING CITY, TN 37381 (B ee) SPRING CITY, TN 37381 ( SPRING CITY, TN 37381 6/12/12 |/ B5 88 | 7., el 9
SPENT FUEL POOL COOLING ' SPENT FUEL POOL COOLING SPARE GASKETS / FASTENERS pate |/ DESCRIPTION & Y APPRVD BY
HEAT EXCHANGER A [ HEAT EXCHANGER B JOSEPH OAT CORP. JOB No. J-2692 | ' REVISIONS
JOSEPH OAT CORP. JOB No. J-2692 JOSEPH OAT CORP. JOB No. J-2692 D-12609.01 | OUTLINE / ASSEMBLY DRAWING
J.0.C. DWG NO. DESCRIPTION
REFERENCE DRAWINGS
SH [ /D/D _/— /VG L /4 BL E SH ] /D/D f/\/G M /5’[ E SH ]IDID _/'NG [/4 BL E THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF JOSEPH OAT CORPORATION AND CAN NOT BE USED,
REPRODUCED, TRANSMITTED, AND/OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION.
g==%  [OSEPH OAT CORPORATION
' CHEMICAL ENGINEERS/DESIGNERS/FABRICATORS
PST. 1788 2500 BROADWAY CAMDEN, N.J.
SHIPPING DRAWING
NOTE: ITEM 601 CAN BE SHIPPED WITH PLASTIC TUBE FOR PROTECTION. ng ENT FUKL POOL COOLING HEAT EXCHANGER A & B
TVA / BECHTEL POWER 1
WATTS BAR UNIT 1 & UNIT 2
DRAWN BY: p 1y DATE: 1y ;7 /} 1 | ENG/QC: 11;?%}11 /1 ; /02% i Qn: 9
CHECKED BY: Y.Bu DATE: 11/28/11 JOB No; REV
SPECIFICATION:  — e J—2692 A/ B
P.0. No: PROD. No: o:
I D-12609.20 | |

C B | A




	D-12609.01, R5
	D-12609.02, R2
	D-12609.03, R4
	D-12609.04, R5
	D-12609.20, R1

